

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos. 1827-1829/2019

ABDUL HAMEED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-11-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the notified date i.e.10.11.2023.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)