

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. MAHESH TANAJIRAO PATANKAR

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1827-1829/2019

ABDUL HAMEED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(Only Cr1. A. No. 1830 of 2019 is to be listed.
Original REcord not received in Cr1. A. No. 1830 of 2019)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1830/2019 (II)

Date : 07-02-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeep Kumar Jha, AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRL. APPEAL NO. 1830 OF 2019

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Records of the case have been received.

Four weeks time, is granted to Ld. counsel for appearing parties, to file additional documents, if any.

After the expiry of said period, matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

MAHESH TANAJIRAO PATANKAR
Registrar